
19

brick, end unit townhouse 
lle offering 3 bedrooms; 3 
large eat-in kitchen; com-
g/dining room; fi nished 
ngle car garage & an amaz-
d. Call Carol to view.

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY

2:00-4:00 P.M.
18 Shortill Rd.,

Halton Hills

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY

2:00-4:00 P.M.
21 Bridlewood,

Halton Hills

905-873-6111 
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza)
Six locations to serve you: Toronto, Mississauga, Georgetown, Brampton, Orangeville. Shelburne

SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENT
iPro Realty NOW OPEN 

in Milton

JUST REDUCED!
Beautifully maintained & upgraded 3 
bedroom home in the heart of Acton.  
Perfect for 1st time home buyers.  Well 
manicured lawn & big backyard perfect 
for entertaining.  Private parking for 
8 cars.  See the virtual tour at MLS.ca!  
MLS#W2361436

Liza Carr
Sales Representative

$245,900

RESORT LIKE LIVING
Just imagine a salt water pool,  3 season lanai on almost 1 
acre approx. 12 min. to Georgetown. Great home for enter-
taining with 4+1 bdrms, 5 baths, 3 fi replaces, 4 walkouts, 
crown moulding, hardwood & california shutters through-
out. Wonderful oversized windows on main fl oor. Modern 
kit. with granite countertops, centre island cooktop, built-in 
appls & walkout to deck. Enjoy large master bdrm with gor-
geous ensuite. Rec room is fi nished with 2 walkouts, fi re-
place, kitchen & exercise room. Please visit the virtual tour 
or call for a personal showing!                      MLS# W2397951

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

 $899,000

FABULOUS LOCATION
Walk to mall, shopping, schools, parks & 
restaurants.  Hardwood in living & din-
ing rooms, updated kitchen & fi nished 
rec room with additional bath.  Walkout 
to your private yard & deck.Elaine Turkington

Sales Representative

 $474,900

Shelly Butt
Sales Representative

Stunning 4 bedroom home features a renovated 
kitchen, hardwood  throughout most of main 
level & cozy family room with woodburning 
fi replace.  Walkout to deck with awning, gener-
ous master with 3 pc. ensuite & partially fi n-
ished basement with lots of storage.  Close to 
schools, rec centre, parks etc.  Call Shelly today 
416-878-2235. 

 $809,900

Arlene Lindsay
Sales Representative

2.7 ACRES COUNTRY ESTATE
Escape to paradise, one of the 
largest lots in area. Gorgeous 2 
storey brick and stone Ballantry 
Home. For more info visit:
www.21bridlewoodblvdhaltonhills.com

RETIRE BY THE LAKE
Luxury 2 bedroom Condos with views 
of Lake Ontario. Starting at $439,000. 

Please call me Direct: 905-691-8934  
www.HomesbyHelen.caHelen McLean

Sales Representative

      
    $439,000

Starting at

LUXURY SUITES
Live in the prestigious “Sands” and 
enjoy the pool, hot tub, tennis, bbq, 
sun deck lounge, patio, exercise 
room, board room, hobby room, party 
room, sauna, tanning beds, locker 
and parking. Please call or email 
thesandscondo@aol.com

Fred Harrison
Sales Representative

      
    $269,900

Starting at

GOING...GOING...

GOING...GOING...

BUYERS LOOKING 
FOR...

Acton - 3 bedroom 
townhouse, move-in 
ready.
Georgetown - 2+ bed-
room townhouse, gas 
heat, move-in ready.

Please call Tammy Kudlik 
today if you or someone you 

know is looking to sell.

Direct 416-882-4733
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